ER2255 8308 R

REWES A4 XU5TimE+—E %K (2009.7~2010.6) MmIZER BIIEK
[ | =H B RE (K BRMI3.600%, CEl ) FhEE | _B=
2005, | 400%, DA El=kad S A# Sl lENES
1 7/1| R &RERAEIL—L 0 19 33 27,400]| 27,400
2 7/15 " 1 25 36 31,800]( 59,200 126,000
3 7/15/3 VY =vsH 2 34 0 14,000 73,200
4 7/16| R &RER B —LA 0 14 35 26,600]( 99,800
5 1/23|7V 7S5 FEY 1 55 0 22,200 122,000|64% |12H |LZEME
6 8/5| v A3 A fELL IH 0 0 0 o] 12200013% [6H [FHHDOH
7 8/5| = ERER AL —L 0 22 39 32,200 154,200
8 8/19 " 0 19 39 31,000] 185,200
9 8/20 " 0 17 35 27,800[ 213,000
10 9/2 " 0 16 35 27,400 240,400
11 9/16 " 0 26 37 32,600[ 273,000
12 9/17 " 0 17 42 32,000] 305,000
13 9/22|3—-FYJRFAER 0 65 0 26,000[  331,000[54& [10H
14 10/ 7| ZE&RER BTN —L 0 11 34 24,800| 355,800
15 10/15 /" 0 24 22 22,800] 378,600
16 10/21 /" 0 14 34 26,000] 404,600 126,000
17 11/4 " 0 15 22 19,200 423,800
18 11/18 /" 0 13 35 26,200] 450,000
19 11/19 /" 0 14 22 18,800 468,800
20 12/2 " 0 17 33 26,600 495,400
21 12/5|3—FVJRF B ER 3 63 0 25,800] 521,200]64& [12H
22 12/16|FE &RERATIL—L 0 14 39 29,000 550,200
23 12/17 " 0 9 28 20,400] 570,600
24 1/6 " 0 24 34 30,000] 600,600
25 1/20 " 1 28 27 27,600] 628,200
26 1/21 1" 1 21 30 26,600/ 654,800
27 1/22|7 1V 7°5% b5 0 0 0 of 65480013% [6H |HHDH
28 1/28|7 17 7% FEBH 5 39 0 16,600 671,400]7& [14H |LAE
29 2/3| = ERER AL —L 0 18 26 22,800] 694,200
30 2/8/\FV=w¥y 1 21 0 8,600 702,800
31 2/17| = EBER AT — LA 0 26 20 22,400 725,200
32 2/18| TR &RER BN —L 0 11 24 18,800] 744,000
33] 3A3H " 0 15 33 25,800 769,800
34] 3817H " 0 12 23 18,600/ 788,400
35] 3A18H " 0 24 25 24,600 813,000
36] 4878 " 0 15 35 27,000 840,000 126,000
371 48158 " 0 16 24 20,800 860,800
38] 48218 " 0 28 29 28,600/ 889,400
39] 5A5H " 0 31 40 36,400] 925,800
40| 581783-F JRFAER 2 62 0 25200  951,000§84% |16H |LE&EA
41| 5H 198 |ZEABERAIN—LA 0 17 19 18,200 969,200
42| 5820H " 0 12 30 22,800 992,000
43 992,000
44 992,000
45 992,000
46 992,000
47 992,000
48 992,000
49 992,000
50]& &t 174 9434| 10194] 19794 378,000
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